407-478-3759
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES LUMENS DRIVER CCT FINISH PRIMARY LENS NSF WARRANTY
RB4 14L/21L/28L U 120-277V CCTS 35/40/50 WHT White BLANK Clear Lens (included) BLANK No NSF Listing BLANK 5 Year
Round
High Bay
14L HV/D  347-480V1,3,9 CCT Selectable BLK Black FRL Frosted Lens NSF NSF Listed 10YR2 10 Year
21L HV/W  347-480V1,4,9
28L
34L
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
CORD/xxFT/L7-15P3 Cord with L7-15 Plug (xx=Length; 6,10,15,20) +RB4-HB5 5ft Aircraft Cable Suspension Kit
CORD/xxFT Cord (xx=Length; 10,15,20) +RB4-HB10 10ft Aircraft Cable Suspension Kit
EM/D1,3,5,9 25W Battery Backup for Damp Locations +RB4-HB5-SS 5ft Stainless Aircraft Cable Suspension Kit
EM/W1,4,5,9 25W Battery Backup for Wet Locations +RB4-HB10-SS 10ft Stainless Aircraft Cable Suspension Kit
SHIP WITH DIFFUSERS/SHIELDING +RB4-SMB/xxx Surface Mount Bracket (xxx=Finish;WHT or BLK)
+RB4-AD-14L-21L 16” Shallow Acrylic Diffuser (14L or 21L) +RB4-RED1/211 1/2" Pendant Adapter
+RB4-AD-LGL 16" Shallow Acrylic Diffuser (28L, 14L/21L/28L, or 34L) +RB4-PEN/xxx 3/4" Pendant Mounting Kit (xxx=Finish;WHT or BLK)
+RB4-REFL-14L8, 13  16"Aluminum Reflector (14L) +RB4/S/KIT6,13 Field Installable Microwave Sensor
+RB4-REFL-LGL8, 13  16" Aluminum Reflector (21L, 28L, 14L/21L/28L, or 34L) +RB4-S/RC Remote Control for Sensor (1 needed per site)
+RB4-REFL/xxx-14L8, 13  16" Aluminum Reflector (14L) (xxx = Finish; BLK or WHT)
+RB4-REFL/xxx-LGL8, 13  16" Aluminum Reflector (21L, 28L, 14L/21L/28L, or 34L)
(xxx = Finish; BLK or WHT)
+RB4-DAD-14L-21L 16” Deep Acrylic Diffuser (14L or 21L)
+RB4-DAD-LGL 16" Deep Acrylic Diffuser (28L, 14L/21L/28L, or 34L)
+RB4-WC7,12,13 16" Wire Cage
+RB4-WC/FULL8,12,13 Full Wire Cage of Diffuser/REFL and Optional Conical
+RB4-CL1610 16" Frosted Conical Bottom Lens
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	Food Processing
•	Wet Locations
•	Warehouses
•	Gymnasiums
•	Distribution Centers
•	Manufacturing Plants
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
FEATURES
•	IP65 Rated & NSF Listed Round High Bay
•	14,000 – 34,000 Lumens with lumen selectable options
•	3500K, 4000K & 5000K CCT Selectable via Center Selector
•	 White or Black Powder coated die-cast aluminum housing
•	 Plug & Play Center Mounted Sensor Option
•	 IK10 impact rated primary polycarbonate lens
- Clear (std.)
- Frosted (optional)
•	 Optional Diffusers
- 16" Shallow Frosted Acrylic
- 16" Deep Frosted Acrylic
- 16" Unfinished or Powdercoat Aluminum Reflector
•	6ft Cord (std.)
•	Mounting Options
- Cable
- Hook (std.)
- Pendant (3/4" Hub with PEN Option)
- Surface Mount
•	Damp & Wet Location 347/480V & Emergency Options
•	120-277V Universal Voltage (std.)
•	6kV Surge Protection
•	0-10V Dimmable with Sensor (100% - 10%)
•	>80 Color Rendering Index (CRI)
•	Calculated L70 >100,000 Hours @ 25°C per TM-21-11
•	Ambient Temperature Range -40°F-122°F
•	5 Year Warranty (std); 10 Year Warranty Optional
•	ETL Listed for Damp and Wet Locations
RB4SPEC0223
ROUND HIGH BAY
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N